

WISPA Members Vote Cambium Networks Manufacturer of the Year

October 15, 2019

Recognized by Wireless Internet Service Providers as the Industry Leader

ROLLING MEADOWS, III., Oct. 15, 2019 /PRNewswire/ -- <u>Cambium Networks</u> (NASDAQ: CMBM), a leading global provider of wireless networking solutions, was awarded Manufacturer of the Year as voted by the members of the <u>Wireless ISP Association (WISPA)</u>. Cambium Networks has now won the Manufacturer of the Year award three years in a row.



"Wireless ISPs are deploying innovative wireless connectivity solutions around the world that are changing the world. We are honored to be recognized by our network operator customers. Their deep understanding of the technology and business has provided key insights as we continue to evolve our <u>wireless fabric of connectivity solutions</u>," said Atul Bhatnagar, President and CEO of Cambium Networks.

"Wireless ISPs operate successful businesses bringing broadband to millions of residential and enterprise customers in a very challenging environment. RF spectrum is limited, customer throughput demand is high and continues to grow, and reliability is paramount," said Scott Imhoff, Senior Vice President of Product Management for Cambium Networks. "Every day, our development and support teams are collaborating with our WISP network operator customers to drive innovation and provide more throughput through limited spectrum. We are pleased to receive this recognition and look forward to continuing our active engagement with this vibrant industry."

Cambium Networks is demonstrating its solutions at WISPAPALOOZA in Las Vegas this week, in booth #635.

About Cambium Networks

Cambium Networks is a leading global provider of wireless connectivity solutions that strengthen connections between people, places and things. Specializing in providing an end-to-end wireless fabric of reliable, scalable, secure, cloud-managed platforms that perform under demanding conditions, Cambium Networks empowers service providers and enterprise, industrial and government network operators to build intelligent edge connectivity. Headquartered outside Chicago and with R&D centers in the U.S., U.K. and India, Cambium Networks sells through a range of trusted global distributors. www.cambiumnetworks.com

Media Contact: Sara Black 213.618.1501 sara@bospar.com

C View original content to download multimedia: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/wispa-members-vote-cambium-networks-manufacturer-of-the-vear-300939120.html

SOURCE Cambium Networks